62 © Ensto 2010
Ks23.055/U
Ensto Compact manual motor controllers
Extension shafts
Other accessories
terminal shroud for 4th poles,
PMR121/U.
terminal shroud for switch,
PMR123/U.
Product
code
descriPtion weight
(kg)
Package
size (Pcs)
ean 13 code
KS23.040/U 40 mm for KK29/U, KSH48/U and KSH75/U handles 0.011 100 6418677159237
KS23.050/U 50 mm for KK29/U, KSH48/U and KSH75/U handles 0.013 100 6418677159244
KS23.055/U 55 mm for KK29/U, KSH48/U and KSH75/U handles 0.014 100 6418677159251
KS23.060/U 60 mm for KK29/U, KSH48/U and KSH75/U handles 0.015 100 6418677159268
KS23.070/U 70 mm for KK29/U, KSH48/U and KSH75/U handles 0.017 100 6418677159275
KS23.090/U 90 mm for KK29/U, KSH48/U and KSH75/U handles 0.021 100 6418677159282
KS23.110/U 110 mm for KK29/U, KSH48/U and KSH75/U handles 0.025 100 6418677159299
KS23.150/U 150 mm for KK29/U, KSH48/U and KSH75/U handles 0.032 100 6418677159312
KS23.180/U 180 mm for KK29/U, KSH48/U and KSH75/U handles 0.039 100 6418677159329
KS23.200/U 200 mm for KK29/U, KSH48/U and KSH75/U handles 0.042 100 6418677159336
KS23.300/U 300 mm for KK29/U, KSH48/U and KSH75/U handles 0.061 100 6418677159343
Product
code
descriPtion weight
(kg)
Package
size (Pcs)
ean 13 code
KS23.305/U 305 mm for KK29/U, KSH48/U and KSH75/U handles 0.062 100 6418677159350
PMR121/U Terminal cover for KS1.xx/U and KS11.xx/U poles 0.004 100 6418677159367
PMR123/U Terminal cover for KS3.xx/U and KS13.xx/U switches 0.008 100 6418677159374
PMR249/U Shaft retaining collar, plastic 0.004 100 6418677159381
shaft retaining collar, PMR249/U.